XICON PASSIVE COMPONENTS • (800) 628-0544
Polyester Film Capacitors PEI Series
XC-600230 Date Revised: 8/18/09
Ca
pa
cit
an
ce

• Conformally coated with flame retardant epoxy resin
• RoHS Compliant
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS CHARTS
Series
P E I 2 A1 4 0
VoltagePrefix
1 0 2
Capacitance (pF)
J
Tolerance
FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTIC CHART IMPEDANCE-FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTIC (Ω) CHART
1st
digit
2nd
digit
#
ø's
Voltage
(WV) Code:
2A = 100
2D = 250
2G = 400
R
RoHS
C
Tolerance
Code:
G = ±3%
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
XICON PASSIVE COMPONENTS • (800) 628-0544
Polyester Film Capacitors PEI Series
XC-600230 Date Revised: 8/18/09
DIMENSIONS
W max. T max.
H
max.
P±1.0
ød
20
min.
1.5 max.
102 0.0010 5.0 x 9.5 x 2.5 3.5 0.5
122 0.0012 5.0 x 9.5 x 2.5 3.5 0.5
152 0.0015 5.0 x 9.5 x 2.5 3.5 0.5
182 0.0018 5.0 x 9.5 x 2.5 3.5 0.5
202 0.002 5.0 x 9.5 x 2.5 3.5 0.5
222 0.0022 5.0 x 9.5 x 2.5 3.5 0.5
272 0.0027 5.0 x 9.5 x 2.5 3.5 0.5
332 0.0033 5.0 x 9.5 x 2.5 4.0 0.5
392 0.0039 5.0 x 9.5 x 2.5 4.0 0.5
472 0.0047 5.5 x 9.5 x 2.5 4.0 0.5
562 0.0056 5.5 x 9.5 x 3.0 4.0 0.5
682 0.0068 6.0 x 9.5 x 3.0 4.0 0.5
822 0.0082 6.0 x 9.5 x 3.0 4.0 0.5
103 0.010 5.5 x 9.5 x 3.0 4.0 0.5
123 0.012 6.0 x 9.5 x 3.0 4.0 0.5
153 0.015 6.5 x 9.5 x 3.5 5.0 0.5
183 0.018 6.5 x 9.5 x 3.5 5.0 0.5
203 0.020 6.5 x 10.0 x 4.0 5.0 0.5
223 0.022 7.0 x 10.0 x 4.0 5.0 0.5
273 0.027 7.5 x 10.0 x 4.5 5.0 0.5
333 0.033 7.0 x 11.5 x 3.5 5.0 0.5
393 0.039 7.5 x 12.0 x 4.0 5.0 0.5
403 0.040 7.5 x 12.0 x 4.0 5.0 0.5
473 0.047 7.5 x 12.0 x 4.0 5.0 0.5
563 0.056 8.0 x 12.5 x 4.5 6.0 0.5
683 0.068 8.5 x 12.0 x 5.0 6.5 0.5
823 0.082 9.0 x 12.5 x 5.0 6.5 0.5
104 0.10 10.0 x 12.5 x 5.0 7.0 0.5
124 0.12 10.5 x 13.0 x 6.0 7.0 0.5
224 0.22 13.0 x 13.5 x 7.5 8.0 0.5